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Results - Wednesday Evening
 
Event 1P  Mixed 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABoars Head Swim Club 2:00.94  NT1
1) DiMassimo Garris, Raina W6 2) Gray, Delaney W6 3) McFarland, John M6 4) Nelson, Timothy M6

    BBoars Head Swim Club 2:34.75  NT2
1) Martin, Wilder M6 2) Hardy, Meara W6 3) Rinckel, Owen M6 4) Todd, Elliott M6

    AHollymead Hammerheads 2:56.87  NT3
1) Foky, Charlotte W6 2) Goodrich, Ruby W6 3) Brown, Linden W6 4) Gander, Brett M5

    CBoars Head Swim Club SCR  NT---
    BHollymead Hammerheads SCR  NT---

 
Event 11  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABoars Head Swim Club 1:34.82 10NT1
1) Walker, James 8 2) Nelson, Bennett 8 3) Sheeran, Tanner 7 4) Badke, Connor 8

    AHollymead Hammerheads 2:08.78 5NT2
1) Keyser, Paul 7 2) Uhl, August 8 3) Paulson, Trey 8 4) Perrel, Wyatt 8

    BHollymead Hammerheads 2:39.14  NT3
1) Fowler, Huck 7 2) Rosendale, Andrew 6 3) Prout, James 7 4) Goodrich, Max 8

    CHollymead Hammerheads DQ  NT---
1) Perrel, Blake 7 2) Litton, James 6 3) Willis, Teddy 7 4) Marshall, Max 7

    CBoars Head Swim Club DQ  NT---
1) Patteson, Jack 8 2) Maurelli, Alex 8 3) Brewer, Keegan 8 4) Sopata, Will 8

    BBoars Head Swim Club DQ  NT---
1) DeMarco, Dominic 7 2) Sande, Anders 8 3) Barrett, Graham 8 4) Fields, William 7

 
Event 12  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABoars Head Swim Club 1:33.20 10NT1
1) MacIlwaine, Annabelle 8 2) Blackburn, Caroline 8 3) Sheeran, Brynn 7 4) Stein, Quinn 8

    AHollymead Hammerheads 1:33.91 5NT2
1) Schultheis, Macie 7 2) Cann, Celia 8 3) Spillar, Laurel 8 4) Durrer, Ella Grace 8

    BBoars Head Swim Club 1:45.91  NT3
1) McCallum, Colette 7 2) Woodard, Bella 7 3) Kinnick, Georgia 7 4) Pierce, Eva 8

    BHollymead Hammerheads 1:55.46  NT4
1) McLean, Scarlett 8 2) Prochazka, Greta 7 3) Dondrup, Behma 8 4) Henry, Sonia 7

    CHollymead Hammerheads SCR  NT---
    CBoars Head Swim Club SCR  NT---

 
Event 13  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AHollymead Hammerheads 2:33.86 102:36.981
1) Litton, Thomas 10 2) Wong, Mason 9 3) Gander, Drew 10 4) Hodges, Noah 10

    ABoars Head Swim Club 2:38.57 5NT2
1) Zarwel, Mason 10 2) Mintzer, Louis 9 3) Sheeran, Hudson 10 4) McNerney, Witt 9

    BHollymead Hammerheads 2:59.83  NT3
1) Lynch, Dalton 10 2) Adams, Ryan 10 3) Pariseau, Adam 10 4) Prochazka, Zeke 10

    CHollymead Hammerheads 3:42.21  NT4
1) Uhl, Everett 9 2) Rosendale, Ivan 9 3) Livengood, Griffin 10 4) Walker, Evan 9

    BBoars Head Swim Club DQ  NT---
1) Maurelli, Nick 10 2) Fields, Wesley 9 3) DeMarco, Lincoln 9 4) MacIlwaine, Porter 9

    CBoars Head Swim Club SCR  NT---
1) Curtis, Roman 10 2) Gray, Emerson 9 3) Woodard, Turner 10



Jefferson Swim League 1 HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:17 AM  7/11/2025  Page 2

HM @ BHSC

25Y 07/09/2025

Results - Wednesday Evening
 
Event 14  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABoars Head Swim Club 2:31.27 10NT1
1) Pierce, Ellie 10 2) Rutherford, Abby 10 3) Kinnick, Ellie 9 4) Garland, Clare 10

    AHollymead Hammerheads 2:55.51 53:16.982
1) Guillard, Jordan 9 2) Prout, Parker 9 3) Pariseau, Lexi 10 4) Powell, Avery 9

    BBoars Head Swim Club 3:08.77  NT3
1) Sandfort, Peri 10 2) McChesney, Annie 9 3) McFarland, Daley 9 4) Sande, Darden 10

    CBoars Head Swim Club 3:31.62  NT4
1) Straightiff, Sadie 10 2) Rogers, Atha 10 3) Gall, Ali 9 4) Pesch, Lottie 10

    BHollymead Hammerheads 3:45.26  NT5
1) Lee, Penelope 9 2) Fontenot, Ellie 9 3) Wood, Lauren 9 4) Frith, Scarlett 10

    CHollymead Hammerheads SCR  NT---
 
Event 15  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABoars Head Swim Club 2:11.71 10NT1
1) Manson, Luke 12 2) Henningsen, Chip 12 3) Sheeran, Patrick 12 4) McNerney, Brooks 11

    AHollymead Hammerheads 2:32.94 52:33.772
1) Jeong, Jude 11 2) Kim, Dokyun 11 3) Easton, Ryder 11 4) Cann, Vince 11

    BBoars Head Swim Club 3:11.47  NT3
1) Robertson, William 12 2) Segal, Adam 11 3) Envall, Turner 12 4) Singh, Rohan 12

    BHollymead Hammerheads DQ  NT---
1) Singer, Brennan 12 2) Bentzen, Holden 12 3) Jones, Isaac 12 4) Cheatham, Kenny 12

    CHollymead Hammerheads SCR  NT---
 
Event 16  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AHollymead Hammerheads 2:18.90 102:25.391
1) Walker, Avery 11 2) Elmore, Molly 12 3) Schultheis, Marissa 12 4) McCready, Clara 11

    ABoars Head Swim Club 2:21.58 5NT2
1) Donahue, Nora 12 2) Gall, Leah 12 3) Rutherford, Harper 12 4) Rogers, Pearl 12

    BHollymead Hammerheads 2:50.65  NT3
1) Spillar, Cora 11 2) Durrer, Emily Claire 11 3) Scanlon, Marielle 11 4) Powell, Brooklyn 11

    BBoars Head Swim Club 2:55.31  NT4
1) Duncan, Rebecca 11 2) Simmers, Charlotte Grace 11 3) Cooper, Rory 11 4) Colquitt, Margaret 11

    CBoars Head Swim Club 3:01.94  NT5
1) Bascom, Charlotte 12 2) Magee, Corinne 11 3) Mintzer, Scarlett 11 4) Lineen, Sienna 11

    CHollymead Hammerheads X3:09.44  NT---
1) Uhl, Atha 11 2) Zirker, Harley 11 3) Fontenot, Avery 11 4) Peacoe, Willow 12

 
Event 17  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABoars Head Swim Club 1:58.75 10NT1
1) McCall, Cade 13 2) Moore, Henry 14 3) Rutherford, Eli 14 4) Jamison, Bodie 14

    AHollymead Hammerheads 2:00.78 51:50.862
1) Hansen, Alex 14 2) Litton, Will 13 3) Prochazka, Nate 13 4) Gander, Ryan 13

    BHollymead Hammerheads 2:45.26  NT3
1) Seo, Elijah 11 2) Spencer, Samuel 13 3) Peacoe, Cooper 14 4) Fuller, Ryan 13

    BBoars Head Swim Club SCR  NT---
1) Dyner, Evan 14 3) Park, Stephen 14 4) McClain, William 11

    CHollymead Hammerheads SCR  NT---
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Event 18  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABoars Head Swim Club 2:01.34 10NT1
1) Clark, Mila 14 2) Montini, Sofia 14 3) Contiliano, Anna 13 4) Fontenot, Lilly 14

    AHollymead Hammerheads 2:05.44 52:07.452
1) Guillard, Elise 13 2) Baker, Olivia 13 3) Maynard, Addey 13 4) Owney, Scarlett 14

    BHollymead Hammerheads 2:12.45  NT3
1) Durrer, Libby Anne 13 2) Frazier, Colbie 13 3) Moriarty, Molly 13 4) Coleman, Monet 14

    CHollymead Hammerheads SCR  NT---
 
Event 19  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AHollymead Hammerheads 1:47.47 101:46.501
1) Hansen, Jack 16 2) Hodges, Joshua 18 3) Greenberg, Aaron 16 4) Fix, Ryan 17

    ABoars Head Swim Club 1:48.45 5NT2
1) Bledsoe, Sam 18 2) Nicholson, Jeremiah 18 3) Skipper, Jackson 17 4) Wang, Richard 18

    BBoars Head Swim Club 1:49.43  NT3
1) Skipper, Peyton 15 2) Ritter, Beckett 15 3) Lawson, Brody 15 4) Manson, Thomas 15

    BHollymead Hammerheads 2:16.70  NT4
1) Weaver, Walter 16 2) Singer, Caden 16 3) Scanlon, William 16 4) Owney, Madden 16

    CBoars Head Swim Club NS  NT---
 
Event 20  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABoars Head Swim Club 1:51.10 10NT1
1) Scherer, Anne 17 2) Ismailova, Diana 17 3) Osada, Eliza 17 4) McCardle, Reese 17

    BBoars Head Swim Club 2:02.82  NT2
1) Contiliano, Claire 16 2) Ritter, Emerson 17 3) Wells, Sara 17 4) Smith, James 17

    AHollymead Hammerheads 2:05.33 51:59.373
1) Fix, Ryleigh 17 2) Fuller, Alex 18 3) McCready, Charlotte 15 4) Schultheis, Madison 16

    BHollymead Hammerheads SCR  NT---
 
Event 21  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club  7Sheeran, Tanner 17.15 717.311
Boars Head Swim Club  8Badke, Connor 19.19 519.632
Boars Head Swim Club  7Fields, William 20.96  22.673
Boars Head Swim Club  8Sande, Anders 21.43  20.844
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Paulson, Trey 22.03 421.935
Boars Head Swim Club  7Curtis, Max 23.14  NT6
Boars Head Swim Club  8Nelson, Bennett 23.15  23.037
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Keyser, Paul 24.22 324.698
Boars Head Swim Club  8Singh, Henry 24.94  26.579
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Prout, James 25.03  26.1810
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Perrel, Wyatt 25.33  24.2711
Boars Head Swim Club  8Hersch, Caleb 25.44  25.4812
Boars Head Swim Club  8Segal, Aitan 26.21  27.6813
Boars Head Swim Club  8Sopata, Will 26.69  25.1214
Boars Head Swim Club  8Maurelli, Alex 27.12  27.0315
Boars Head Swim Club  8Colquitt, Henry 27.51  26.4816
Boars Head Swim Club  7DeMarco, Dominic 27.53  29.8417
Boars Head Swim Club  8Zinsser, Liam 27.82  28.0518
Boars Head Swim Club  7Catalino, Charlie 29.21  25.7719
Boars Head Swim Club  8Valente, Finn 30.14  29.3720
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(Event 21  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club  8Dean, Richie 30.47  27.7621
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Willis, Teddy 31.44  32.8022
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Fowler, Huck 31.65  32.4623
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Marshall, Max 32.19  38.8724
Boars Head Swim Club  8Patteson, Jack 33.12  27.8825
Boars Head Swim Club  7Marold, Leo 34.31  35.0226
Boars Head Swim Club  7Marold, Max 35.15  36.7527
Boars Head Swim Club  7Gall, Luke 35.31  34.4028
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Goodrich, Max 39.09  34.3529
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Perrel, Blake 46.50  43.3230
Boars Head Swim Club  7Nicholaou, Theo 47.64  43.9031
Boars Head Swim Club  7Kuecker, Kit SCR  33.59---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Forsythe, Owen SCR  36.12---
Boars Head Swim Club  7Kipp, Oliver SCR  26.09---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Phillips, Leo SCR  20.58---

 
Event 21P  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hollymead Hammerheads  6Litton, James 27.31  25.481
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Rosendale, Andrew 27.43  30.912
Boars Head Swim Club  6McFarland, John 29.59  29.963
Boars Head Swim Club  6Magee, Cam 31.40  34.414
Boars Head Swim Club  6Nelson, Timothy 32.71  32.285
Boars Head Swim Club  6Rinckel, Owen 35.26  33.886
Boars Head Swim Club  6Martin, Wilder 39.06  36.607
Boars Head Swim Club  6Todd, Elliott 42.71  NT8
Boars Head Swim Club  5Zinsser, Wyatt 43.70  NT9
Boars Head Swim Club  6DeMarco, Andre 43.88  NT10
Boars Head Swim Club  5Marold, David 44.84  NT11
Hollymead Hammerheads  5Gander, Brett 55.39  56.8712
Hollymead Hammerheads  5Uhl, Keiper 1:37.44  NT13
Boars Head Swim Club  6Coles, Luke NS  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads  5Chorey, Owen SCR  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  5Junior, Nelson SCR  25.50---

 
Event 22  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads  8Durrer, Ella Grace 17.07 717.251
Boars Head Swim Club  8Stein, Quinn 18.08 517.002
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Cann, Celia 18.38 417.773
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Prochazka, Greta 18.90  18.244
Boars Head Swim Club  7Sheeran, Brynn 19.69 320.335
Boars Head Swim Club  8Pierce, Eva 22.08  21.696
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Dondrup, Behma 22.41  25.377
Boars Head Swim Club  7Kinnick, Georgia 22.52  21.418
Boars Head Swim Club  8Envall, Emily 23.52  23.029
Boars Head Swim Club  7McCallum, Colette 23.62  27.7710
Boars Head Swim Club  8Blackburn, Caroline 24.26  21.9411
Boars Head Swim Club  8MacIlwaine, Annabelle 24.34  24.2012
Boars Head Swim Club  7Page, Lily 25.44  27.3413
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Henry, Sonia 26.09  26.6314
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(Event 22  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club  7Straightiff, Maeve 26.60  NT15
Boars Head Swim Club  7Byrne, Claire 26.94  28.5916
Boars Head Swim Club  8Martin, Estella 27.46  26.7517
Boars Head Swim Club  7McCrory, Kate 30.01  24.7518
Boars Head Swim Club  7Nisos, Lyle 30.52  32.0619
Boars Head Swim Club  7White, Eleanor 32.22  33.1420
Hollymead Hammerheads  8McLean, Scarlett 34.71  26.2921
Boars Head Swim Club  8Schartz, Margo 36.76  36.0222
Boars Head Swim Club  8McDonald, Claire 44.40  45.1623
Boars Head Swim Club  7Greene, Kate 51.25  NT24
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Ahmadi, Melody 1:08.66  41.1925
Boars Head Swim Club  7Phillips, Emery SCR  26.83---
Boars Head Swim Club  7Monfredi, Mollie SCR  29.50---
Boars Head Swim Club  7Teague, Clare SCR  23.20---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Bell, Mary Jo SCR  21.44---
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Jackson, Elise SCR  27.10---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Quagliariello, Laney SCR  29.08---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Avery, Tyler SCR  38.96---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Brown, Diana SCR  34.04---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Junior, Ann Crawford SCR  21.74---
Boars Head Swim Club  8McGarey, Hadley SCR  28.87---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Richardson, Vivian SCR  46.20---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Zanzal, Izzy SCR  26.31---

 
Event 22P  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Boars Head Swim Club  6Gray, Delaney 26.72  28.061
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Foky, Charlotte 28.66  30.692
Boars Head Swim Club  6Colquitt, Beth 29.45  35.363
Boars Head Swim Club  6Hardy, Meara 31.08  32.704
Boars Head Swim Club  5McCrory, Maisie 38.06  39.785
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Brown, Linden 39.00  40.406
Boars Head Swim Club  5Thomasson, Lucy 46.56  44.597
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Goodrich, Ruby 48.34  52.348
Boars Head Swim Club  5Fields, Mary SCR  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Quagliariello, Lennon SCR  41.97---
Boars Head Swim Club  6DiMassimo Garris, Raina SCR  31.21---
Boars Head Swim Club  5Teague, Caroline SCR  31.99---
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Jackson, Emma SCR  26.95---
Boars Head Swim Club  6Nolde, Charlotte SCR  22.18---

 
Event 23  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 10Hodges, Noah 31.44 732.211
Boars Head Swim Club 10Zarwel, Mason 31.47 531.522
Boars Head Swim Club  9Mintzer, Louis 34.51 433.013
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Litton, Thomas 34.72 333.864
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Gander, Drew 35.94  35.195
Boars Head Swim Club  9DeMarco, Lincoln 36.08  36.766
Boars Head Swim Club  9MacIlwaine, Porter 37.38  37.807
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Livengood, Griffin 37.77  39.398
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(Event 23  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 10Prochazka, Zeke 40.33  37.619
Boars Head Swim Club  9McNerney, Witt 40.78  36.6710
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Adams, Ryan 42.18  38.6811
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Walker, Evan 43.78  46.3612
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Uhl, Everett 44.31  44.6813
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Rosendale, Ivan 45.37  42.4014
Boars Head Swim Club  9Gray, Emerson 46.31  48.4015
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Hu, Evan 47.84  52.7416
Boars Head Swim Club 10Maurelli, Nick 48.31  45.4017
Boars Head Swim Club  9Nicholaou, Bruno 1:03.00  56.5018
Boars Head Swim Club  9Byrne, Matthew 1:03.20  1:07.3019
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Hu, Hudson 1:08.51  1:23.9220
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Varshavsky, Eli X43.39  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Dolinger, Parker SCR  53.07---

 
Event 24  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club  9Kinnick, Ellie 32.25 734.141
Boars Head Swim Club 10Pierce, Ellie 32.72 532.322
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Guillard, Jordan 33.22 435.503
Boars Head Swim Club 10Garland, Clare 34.66  34.564
Boars Head Swim Club 10Sande, Darden 37.28  36.255
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Wood, Lauren 39.97 342.906
Boars Head Swim Club 10Rogers, Atha 40.19  43.387
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Powell, Avery 40.26  41.648
Boars Head Swim Club  9McChesney, Annie 40.46  39.759
Boars Head Swim Club 10Lynch, Chloe 41.46  43.3410
Boars Head Swim Club  9McFarland, Daley 43.26  43.8711
Boars Head Swim Club  9Bascom, Hope 43.41  46.0012
Boars Head Swim Club 10Straightiff, Sadie 43.69  45.5713
Boars Head Swim Club 10Sandfort, Peri 44.70  43.2014
Boars Head Swim Club 10Griffith, KeKe 46.32  46.4115
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Lee, Penelope 47.45  49.8816
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Livengood, Corinne 47.64  46.8717
Boars Head Swim Club  9Gall, Ali 47.89  43.8518
Boars Head Swim Club  9Moore, Violet 48.16  48.7319
Boars Head Swim Club  9Free, Caroline 49.94  50.9120
Boars Head Swim Club 10Pesch, Lottie 50.27  46.4821
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Frith, Scarlett 1:01.20  54.7622
Boars Head Swim Club  9Nair, Sophia 1:03.69  1:08.6323
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Barrell, Emilia 1:04.31  1:01.6024
Boars Head Swim Club  9Simmers, Ellie Jane 1:07.95  1:03.6425
Boars Head Swim Club  9Werderman, Nora X46.88  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  9Green, Abigail SCR  43.49---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Farmer, Ellie SCR  40.69---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Sopata, Meredith SCR  55.36---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Wiegard, Daphne SCR  46.19---
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Forsythe, Isabelle SCR  1:19.28---
Boars Head Swim Club  9Monfredi, Matilda SCR  47.00---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Fuller, Camellia SCR  38.44---
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Event 25  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 12Sheeran, Patrick 26.20 726.961
Boars Head Swim Club 12Manson, Luke 28.15 528.112
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Easton, Ryder 30.90 431.563
Boars Head Swim Club 12Henningsen, Chip 32.07  32.884
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Singer, Brennan 34.00 335.475
Boars Head Swim Club 12Robertson, William 34.25  NT6
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Cheatham, Kenny 34.89  36.587
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Jeong, Jude 36.16  35.718
Boars Head Swim Club 11McClain, William 36.76  40.009
Boars Head Swim Club 12Envall, Turner 38.77  43.2710
Boars Head Swim Club 12Singh, Rohan 38.83  38.7211
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Stumpf, Ryker 41.40  43.3312
Boars Head Swim Club 12Byrne, Daniel 41.59  41.7313
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Paparella, Logan 42.71  42.0314
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Seo, Elijah 43.14  43.2215
Boars Head Swim Club 11Segal, Adam 43.90  43.2116
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Nelsen, Maddox SCR  1:09.06---
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Floyd, Jaxson SCR  40.91---
Boars Head Swim Club 11Lineen, Connor SCR  42.02---
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Richardson, Jonathan SCR  48.17---
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Sauer, Nate SCR  27.73---
Boars Head Swim Club 12Lawson, Harrison SCR  29.96---

 
Event 26  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 12Elmore, Molly 28.19 728.121
Boars Head Swim Club 12Rogers, Pearl 31.03 530.772
Boars Head Swim Club 12Donahue, Nora 31.64 431.093
Boars Head Swim Club 12Gall, Leah 32.83  32.644
Boars Head Swim Club 11Cooper, Rory 35.00  33.995
Boars Head Swim Club 11Mintzer, Scarlett 35.96  34.506
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Powell, Brooklyn 36.35 337.057
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Spillar, Cora 36.37  35.478
Boars Head Swim Club 11Duncan, Rebecca 36.41  34.329
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Durrer, Emily Claire 36.53  35.6510
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Scanlon, Marielle 37.03  35.9311
Boars Head Swim Club 11Magee, Corinne 38.82  39.1012
Boars Head Swim Club 11Lineen, Sienna 40.14  39.7813
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Uhl, Atha 40.92  41.1314
Boars Head Swim Club 11McClain, Dixie 44.16  41.2815
Boars Head Swim Club 11Colquitt, Margaret 44.69  44.3516
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Peacoe, Willow 47.83  46.9017
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Zirker, Harley X37.68  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Forsythe, Abigail SCR  47.23---
Boars Head Swim Club 12Bascom, Charlotte SCR  40.12---
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Chorey, Caroline SCR  36.51---
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Wilson, Blake SCR  41.07---
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Event 27  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 14Rutherford, Eli 22.78 722.791
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Litton, Will 26.76 526.872
Boars Head Swim Club 14Jamison, Bodie 28.59 428.263
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Gander, Ryan 30.93 331.054
Boars Head Swim Club 13McCall, Cade 31.03  31.935
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Peacoe, Cooper 31.68  30.046
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Spencer, Samuel 35.72  35.877
Boars Head Swim Club 13Tahboub, Laith 46.72  47.718
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Kundu, Ishan NS  30.14---
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Sauer, Kevin SCR  24.68---
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Richardson, Mac SCR  31.70---
Boars Head Swim Club 14Park, Stephen SCR  28.38---
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Shelley, Soren SCR  24.58---

 
Event 28  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 13Guillard, Elise 26.94 726.861
Boars Head Swim Club 13Contiliano, Anna 26.97 527.382
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Maynard, Addey 27.69 427.573
Boars Head Swim Club 14Fontenot, Lilly 27.83 327.004
Boars Head Swim Club 14Clark, Mila 28.14  27.685
Boars Head Swim Club 14Montini, Sofia 28.50  28.576
Boars Head Swim Club 13Whittle, Elizabeth 28.63  29.377
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Owney, Scarlett 29.27  28.128
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Frazier, Colbie 29.40  29.119
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Coleman, Monet 32.19  30.8010
Boars Head Swim Club 14Byrne, Katie 48.22  44.9611
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Welborn, Vera 53.33  56.5912
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Nelsen, Mischa SCR  36.68---
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Dolinger, Delila SCR  30.51---

 
Event 29  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 18Bledsoe, Sam 22.69 722.521
Boars Head Swim Club 18Nicholson, Jeremiah 23.07 522.972
Hollymead Hammerheads 18Hodges, Joshua 23.16 423.093
Hollymead Hammerheads 17Fix, Ryan 24.02 324.384
Boars Head Swim Club 15Manson, Thomas 24.27  23.755
Boars Head Swim Club 18Wang, Richard 24.83  NT6
Boars Head Swim Club 17Skipper, Jackson 25.25  25.907
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Singer, Caden 27.69  27.818
Boars Head Swim Club 16McNerney, Turner 28.08  28.189
Boars Head Swim Club 16McCall, CJ 28.88  29.4310
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Weaver, Walter 29.21  30.6811
Hollymead Hammerheads 15Woods, Edmund 30.14  31.1612
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Owney, Madden 33.03  31.5013

 
Event 30  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 18Fuller, Alex 24.75 7NT1
Boars Head Swim Club 17McCardle, Reese 25.14 524.972
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(Event 30  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 17Ismailova, Diana 25.25 425.253
Boars Head Swim Club 17Wells, Sara 26.22  25.234
Boars Head Swim Club 16Contiliano, Claire 27.76  26.905
Boars Head Swim Club 17Grossman, Tate 28.28  29.386
Boars Head Swim Club 15Showalter, Tessa 28.38  28.317
Hollymead Hammerheads 17Fix, Ryleigh 28.45 329.038
Boars Head Swim Club 17Smith, James 28.65  29.419
Boars Head Swim Club 17Ritter, Emerson 28.98  29.3610
Hollymead Hammerheads 17Jones, Emilia 29.27  30.0611
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Schultheis, Madison 31.06  31.2212
Boars Head Swim Club 17Cooper, Laine 34.45  33.1513
Hollymead Hammerheads 17Adams, Mary SCR  47.38---
Hollymead Hammerheads 15Robinson, Lila Kate SCR  26.15---

 
Event 31  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club  8Nelson, Bennett 26.39 724.821
Boars Head Swim Club  7Fields, William 32.31 5NT2
Boars Head Swim Club  8Hersch, Caleb 33.12  NT3
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Litton, James 34.82 436.514
Boars Head Swim Club  7DeMarco, Dominic 35.01  NT5
Boars Head Swim Club  8Walker, James 35.34  33.856
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Rosendale, Andrew 35.58 337.807
Boars Head Swim Club  8Sopata, Will 36.28  NT8
Boars Head Swim Club  8Barrett, Graham 38.56  36.269
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Uhl, August 38.63  42.7510
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Perrel, Wyatt 38.64  44.3311
Boars Head Swim Club  8Brewer, Keegan 43.07  NT12
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Prout, James 44.64  52.5513
Boars Head Swim Club  6Nelson, Timothy DQ  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Segal, Aitan DQ  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Maurelli, Alex DQ  34.20---

 
Event 32  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads  8Durrer, Ella Grace 23.91 723.731
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Cann, Celia 23.93 523.982
Boars Head Swim Club  8Blackburn, Caroline 25.19 424.333
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Prochazka, Greta 27.88  26.474
Boars Head Swim Club  7Woodard, Bella 28.52 331.875
Boars Head Swim Club  8Martin, Estella 31.52  39.466
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Schultheis, Macie 35.35  NT7
Hollymead Hammerheads  8McLean, Scarlett 45.18  NT8
Boars Head Swim Club  7Sheeran, Brynn X25.75  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  7McCrory, Kate DQ  39.51---
Boars Head Swim Club  6Hardy, Meara DQ  38.74---
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Dondrup, Behma DQ  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  7Page, Lily DQ  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  6Nolde, Charlotte SCR  31.11---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Andres, Penny SCR  28.69---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Bell, Mary Jo SCR  NT---
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Event 33  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads  9Wong, Mason 41.64 743.171
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Hodges, Noah 41.97 542.572
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Gander, Drew 44.12  43.533
Boars Head Swim Club  9Mintzer, Louis 47.88 450.784
Boars Head Swim Club  9DeMarco, Lincoln 49.46 353.605
Boars Head Swim Club  9Fields, Wesley 51.81  53.436
Boars Head Swim Club 10Woodard, Turner 52.38  NT7
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Adams, Ryan 52.94  53.218
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Walker, Evan 57.19  59.889
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Lynch, Dalton 1:01.97  1:13.8710
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Hu, Evan 1:06.50  NT11
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Hu, Hudson 1:09.72  NT12
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Rosendale, Ivan 1:16.27  1:18.0613
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Varshavsky, Eli XDQ  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Maurelli, Nick DQ  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Dolinger, Parker SCR  1:32.00---

 
Event 34  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 10Rutherford, Abby 39.51 741.191
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Pariseau, Lexi 46.19 550.332
Boars Head Swim Club 10Pierce, Ellie 50.10 447.783
Boars Head Swim Club  9McChesney, Annie 50.84  49.474
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Wood, Lauren 51.91 3NT5
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Prout, Parker 54.00  55.186
Boars Head Swim Club  9Gall, Ali 56.57  59.137
Boars Head Swim Club  9Moore, Violet 56.87  55.158
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Fontenot, Ellie 58.44  NT9
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Lee, Penelope 1:00.72  58.4610
Boars Head Swim Club  9Bascom, Hope 1:04.41  NT11
Boars Head Swim Club  9Free, Caroline 1:05.27  NT12
Boars Head Swim Club 10Pesch, Lottie 1:07.95  1:07.5713
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Frith, Scarlett 1:49.95  1:58.8014
Boars Head Swim Club  9Werderman, Nora X58.78  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Lynch, Chloe DQ  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  9Simmers, Ellie Jane XDQ  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Chorey, Molly SCR  1:09.05---
Boars Head Swim Club  9Monfredi, Matilda SCR  1:00.25---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Fuller, Camellia SCR  48.76---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Sopata, Meredith SCR  NT---

 
Event 35  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 12Bentzen, Holden 41.20 744.151
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Kim, Dokyun 41.21 542.062
Boars Head Swim Club 12Henningsen, Chip 41.84 443.263
Boars Head Swim Club 11McNerney, Brooks 44.08 344.684
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Singer, Brennan 45.59  46.115
Boars Head Swim Club 12Robertson, William 46.78  NT6
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Cann, Vince 47.95  NT7
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(Event 35  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 12Jones, Isaac 48.28  49.138
Boars Head Swim Club 12Envall, Turner 50.21  47.539
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Cheatham, Kenny 50.83  50.2010
Boars Head Swim Club 12Byrne, Daniel 52.94  53.6311
Boars Head Swim Club 11Segal, Adam 53.68  51.6512
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Stumpf, Ryker 58.12  1:05.9913
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Richardson, Jonathan SCR  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Floyd, Jaxson SCR  56.81---
Boars Head Swim Club 12Lawson, Harrison SCR  38.75---
Boars Head Swim Club 11Lineen, Connor SCR  NT---

 
Event 36  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 12Elmore, Molly 37.65 737.441
Boars Head Swim Club 12Rutherford, Harper 40.03 541.672
Hollymead Hammerheads 11McCready, Clara 40.25 441.503
Boars Head Swim Club 12Gall, Leah 42.19 342.484
Boars Head Swim Club 11Simmers, Charlotte Grace 45.59  43.385
Boars Head Swim Club 11Magee, Corinne 47.31  46.396
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Scanlon, Marielle 47.53  48.567
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Durrer, Emily Claire 48.14  47.138
Boars Head Swim Club 11Duncan, Rebecca 49.63  49.899
Boars Head Swim Club 11McClain, Dixie 52.34  49.5010
Boars Head Swim Club 11Colquitt, Margaret 58.54  59.2111
Boars Head Swim Club 12Bascom, Charlotte SCR  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Wilson, Blake SCR  48.73---
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Chorey, Caroline SCR  48.48---
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Forsythe, Abigail SCR  53.63---

 
Event 37  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 14Moore, Henry 30.76 732.271
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Prochazka, Nate 30.94 532.322
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Litton, Will 33.96 433.393
Boars Head Swim Club 14Jamison, Bodie 38.71 338.814
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Gander, Ryan 41.33  39.385
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Fuller, Ryan 42.50  NT6
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Peacoe, Cooper 45.97  49.117
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Spencer, Samuel 48.37  48.828
Boars Head Swim Club 14Ismailov, Yusuf NS  32.88---
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Sauer, Kevin SCR  31.64---

 
Event 38  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 14Montini, Sofia 35.58 735.661
Boars Head Swim Club 13Whittle, Elizabeth 35.71 536.392
Boars Head Swim Club 13Fuller, Anneliese 35.77  35.833
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Baker, Olivia 36.07 436.994
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Maynard, Addey 37.20 337.225
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Frazier, Colbie 38.38  38.866
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Moriarty, Molly 40.02  41.837
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(Event 38  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 13Durrer, Libby Anne 40.39  40.338
Boars Head Swim Club 14Byrne, Katie 57.50  57.539
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Nelsen, Mischa SCR  1:02.75---

 
Event 39  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 18Hodges, Joshua 28.00 728.321
Boars Head Swim Club 15Skipper, Peyton 28.02 528.292
Boars Head Swim Club 15Ritter, Beckett 29.81 430.333
Boars Head Swim Club 15Grossman, Milo 31.01  33.744
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Hansen, Jack 32.06 3NT5
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Scanlon, William 32.20  32.116
Boars Head Swim Club 15Lawson, Brody 34.81  33.467
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Singer, Caden 36.15  35.868
Boars Head Swim Club 16McCall, CJ 40.03  NT9
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Weaver, Walter 40.82  41.8610
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Owney, Madden 42.62  45.0511
Boars Head Swim Club 18Nicholson, Jeremiah X30.56  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club 18Cohen, Jacob NS  31.79---

 
Event 40  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 17Ismailova, Diana 31.52 731.721
Boars Head Swim Club 17Scherer, Anne 32.34 532.012
Hollymead Hammerheads 15McCready, Charlotte 35.90 436.773
Boars Head Swim Club 17Ritter, Emerson 36.00  35.894
Boars Head Swim Club 17Smith, James 36.91  37.355
Hollymead Hammerheads 17Jones, Emilia 39.29 340.236
Boars Head Swim Club 17Cooper, Laine 46.46  47.517
Hollymead Hammerheads 15Robinson, Lila Kate SCR  36.58---
Hollymead Hammerheads 17Adams, Mary SCR  58.61---
Hollymead Hammerheads 15Shrum, Calais SCR  41.32---

 
Event 41  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club  7Sheeran, Tanner 20.65 720.331
Boars Head Swim Club  8Badke, Connor 23.95 523.962
Boars Head Swim Club  8Barrett, Graham 29.41  NT*3
Boars Head Swim Club  8Sopata, Will 29.41  29.30*3
Boars Head Swim Club  7DeMarco, Dominic 29.69  30.365
Boars Head Swim Club  8Zinsser, Liam 30.25  32.646
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Uhl, August 30.56 433.337
Boars Head Swim Club  8Segal, Aitan 30.64  36.958
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Keyser, Paul 31.19 332.639
Boars Head Swim Club  8Brewer, Keegan 31.91  33.3810
Boars Head Swim Club  7Catalino, Charlie 32.81  33.6411
Boars Head Swim Club  8Colquitt, Henry 33.01  32.8812
Boars Head Swim Club  8Valente, Finn 33.63  37.2713
Boars Head Swim Club  8Dean, Richie 33.69  32.5114
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Fowler, Huck 34.14  35.6115
Boars Head Swim Club  8Patteson, Jack 34.19  27.5216
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(Event 41  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club  7Marold, Leo 34.65  35.2017
Boars Head Swim Club  7Marold, Max 35.58  31.8918
Boars Head Swim Club  7Nicholaou, Theo 36.31  46.4719
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Willis, Teddy 38.52  43.0520
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Goodrich, Max 45.25  39.5921
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Perrel, Blake 1:08.00  58.8122
Boars Head Swim Club  8Hersch, Caleb X32.60  34.94---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Singh, Henry X40.06  37.47---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Marshall, Max DQ  59.94---
Boars Head Swim Club  7Gall, Luke DQ  44.62---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Forsythe, Owen SCR  40.21---
Boars Head Swim Club  7Kuecker, Kit SCR  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  7Kipp, Oliver SCR  30.26---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Phillips, Leo SCR  22.93---

 
Event 41P  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Boars Head Swim Club  6Nelson, Timothy 38.51  34.711
Boars Head Swim Club  6Magee, Cam 39.59  46.622
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Rosendale, Andrew 40.66  38.413
Boars Head Swim Club  6Todd, Elliott 42.88  NT4
Boars Head Swim Club  6McFarland, John 46.47  46.455
Hollymead Hammerheads  5Gander, Brett 1:09.56  1:34.036
Boars Head Swim Club  5Zinsser, Wyatt X41.83  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  6Rinckel, Owen DQ  38.57---
Boars Head Swim Club  6Coles, Luke NS  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  6Martin, Wilder NS  36.51---
Boars Head Swim Club  5Junior, Nelson SCR  32.29---

 
Event 42  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club  8Stein, Quinn 21.34 721.931
Boars Head Swim Club  7Sheeran, Brynn 22.26 521.652
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Spillar, Laurel 22.94 421.123
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Schultheis, Macie 23.26 323.174
Boars Head Swim Club  8Pierce, Eva 25.25  25.985
Boars Head Swim Club  7McCallum, Colette 26.88  29.966
Boars Head Swim Club  8MacIlwaine, Annabelle 27.03  26.837
Boars Head Swim Club  7Kinnick, Georgia 28.58  27.758
Boars Head Swim Club  7Byrne, Claire 28.90  30.949
Boars Head Swim Club  8Envall, Emily 29.50  27.7610
Boars Head Swim Club  7Page, Lily 32.97  31.2311
Boars Head Swim Club  8Martin, Estella 33.00  28.1112
Boars Head Swim Club  7McCrory, Kate 34.40  27.3213
Boars Head Swim Club  7White, Eleanor 35.82  37.9514
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Henry, Sonia 37.84  38.3715
Boars Head Swim Club  7Nisos, Lyle 41.13  44.0616
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Ahmadi, Melody 42.26  42.0017
Boars Head Swim Club  7Woodard, Bella X33.51  35.25---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Schartz, Margo DQ  43.77---
Boars Head Swim Club  7Phillips, Emery SCR  28.64---
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(Event 42  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club  7Monfredi, Mollie SCR  28.71---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Brown, Diana SCR  40.34---
Boars Head Swim Club  7Teague, Clare SCR  29.60---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Junior, Ann Crawford SCR  25.86---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Quagliariello, Laney SCR  28.72---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Richardson, Vivian SCR  51.02---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Zanzal, Izzy SCR  32.84---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Andres, Penny SCR  23.89---
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Jackson, Elise SCR  34.29---
Boars Head Swim Club  8McGarey, Hadley SCR  NT---

 
Event 42P  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Boars Head Swim Club  6DiMassimo Garris, Raina 29.33  33.181
Boars Head Swim Club  6Gray, Delaney 31.66  39.162
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Foky, Charlotte 33.27  37.553
Boars Head Swim Club  6Colquitt, Beth 34.31  40.464
Boars Head Swim Club  6Hardy, Meara 34.88  33.855
Boars Head Swim Club  5McCrory, Maisie 36.93  38.506
Boars Head Swim Club  5Thomasson, Lucy 48.72  NT7
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Brown, Linden 57.97  47.058
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Goodrich, Ruby 1:04.08  NT9
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Quagliariello, Lennon SCR  40.96---
Boars Head Swim Club  5Teague, Caroline SCR  36.58---
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Jackson, Emma SCR  29.28---

 
Event 43  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 10Zarwel, Mason 38.34 736.631
Boars Head Swim Club 10Sheeran, Hudson 38.50 539.142
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Wong, Mason 40.50 442.233
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Litton, Thomas 41.71 339.904
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Pariseau, Adam 43.81  47.135
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Paulson, Nick 46.00  NT6
Boars Head Swim Club  9McNerney, Witt 48.47  43.707
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Lynch, Dalton 49.08  47.588
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Prochazka, Zeke 49.21  45.279
Boars Head Swim Club  9MacIlwaine, Porter 51.13  51.6310
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Uhl, Everett 52.14  52.2511
Boars Head Swim Club 10Woodard, Turner 53.40  53.1312
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Rosendale, Ivan 54.46  53.1313
Boars Head Swim Club 10Maurelli, Nick 54.56  52.4014
Boars Head Swim Club  9Gray, Emerson 57.95  55.5315
Boars Head Swim Club  9Nicholaou, Bruno 1:01.42  1:00.9616
Boars Head Swim Club  9Fields, Wesley 1:01.65  59.7017
Boars Head Swim Club  9Byrne, Matthew 1:03.58  1:11.1818
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Varshavsky, Eli XDQ  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Livengood, Griffin DQ  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Dolinger, Parker SCR  1:28.32---
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Event 44  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 10Rutherford, Abby 39.14 7NT1
Boars Head Swim Club 10Pierce, Ellie 41.63 541.602
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Pariseau, Lexi 47.16 4NT3
Boars Head Swim Club 10Straightiff, Sadie 49.39  48.624
Boars Head Swim Club 10Rogers, Atha 51.25  48.765
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Wood, Lauren 51.46 353.676
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Prout, Parker 51.96  53.557
Boars Head Swim Club  9Free, Caroline 54.16  53.458
Boars Head Swim Club 10Griffith, KeKe 55.46  55.769
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Livengood, Corinne 56.77  NT10
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Powell, Avery 57.88  58.7811
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Frith, Scarlett 1:09.90  NT12
Boars Head Swim Club  9Simmers, Ellie Jane 1:17.22  1:14.5613
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Barrell, Emilia 1:17.40  1:12.0714
Boars Head Swim Club  9Nair, Sophia 1:19.15  1:21.6815
Boars Head Swim Club  9McChesney, Annie X51.34  50.32---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Sandfort, Peri DQ  48.03---
Boars Head Swim Club  9Werderman, Nora XDQ  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Fuller, Camellia SCR  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Farmer, Ellie SCR  45.41---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Wiegard, Daphne SCR  54.70---
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Forsythe, Isabelle SCR  1:31.81---
Boars Head Swim Club  9Green, Abigail SCR  50.53---

 
Event 45  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 12Manson, Luke 32.08 733.561
Boars Head Swim Club 11McNerney, Brooks 36.00 537.842
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Easton, Ryder 36.93 439.763
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Cann, Vince 42.40 3NT4
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Jeong, Jude 43.40  42.665
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Bentzen, Holden 44.28  NT6
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Singer, Brennan 45.09  45.577
Boars Head Swim Club 12Envall, Turner 47.05  46.508
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Jones, Isaac 47.75  45.309
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Stumpf, Ryker 49.51  51.4310
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Seo, Elijah 50.77  52.7011
Boars Head Swim Club 12Robertson, William 51.53  NT12
Boars Head Swim Club 11Segal, Adam 53.94  54.8413
Boars Head Swim Club 11McClain, William DQ  51.84---
Boars Head Swim Club 11Lineen, Connor SCR  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Nelsen, Maddox SCR  1:48.56---
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Richardson, Jonathan SCR  1:09.03---
Boars Head Swim Club 12Lawson, Harrison SCR  41.30---

 
Event 46  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 12Rogers, Pearl 35.25 736.641
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Elmore, Molly 35.50 5NT2
Boars Head Swim Club 12Donahue, Nora 36.21 435.693
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(Event 46  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 11Simmers, Charlotte Grace 39.22  42.144
Boars Head Swim Club 12Gall, Leah 40.70  39.035
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Schultheis, Marissa 40.89 338.466
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Walker, Avery 41.54  41.137
Boars Head Swim Club 11Mintzer, Scarlett 42.58  41.158
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Spillar, Cora 43.56  41.699
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Fontenot, Avery 43.90  NT10
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Powell, Brooklyn 46.75  47.5211
Boars Head Swim Club 11McClain, Dixie 51.63  56.4112
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Uhl, Atha 52.39  51.1813
Boars Head Swim Club 11Lineen, Sienna 52.87  52.3714
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Zirker, Harley X49.78  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club 11Colquitt, Margaret DQ  51.78---
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Peacoe, Willow DQ  1:04.81---
Boars Head Swim Club 12Bascom, Charlotte SCR  48.68---
Boars Head Swim Club 11Gibson, Ruby SCR  41.07---
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Chorey, Caroline SCR  41.46---

 
Event 47  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 14Rutherford, Eli 26.96 727.441
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Prochazka, Nate 29.71 529.282
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Litton, Will 31.31 431.193
Boars Head Swim Club 14Moore, Henry 31.70 333.664
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Hansen, Alex 33.47  32.325
Boars Head Swim Club 13McCall, Cade 38.33  40.476
Boars Head Swim Club 14Jamison, Bodie 39.33  38.817
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Peacoe, Cooper 42.69  41.558
Boars Head Swim Club 13Tahboub, Laith SCR  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Richardson, Mac SCR  39.19---

 
Event 48  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 14Clark, Mila 31.96 732.031
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Guillard, Elise 33.53 533.372
Boars Head Swim Club 13Fuller, Anneliese 33.62 432.953
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Durrer, Libby Anne 33.97 334.044
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Baker, Olivia 35.53  NT5
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Coleman, Monet 37.70  38.406
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Moriarty, Molly 37.83  NT7
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Owney, Scarlett 38.38  36.268
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Goodrich, Pearl 43.84  NT9
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Welborn, Vera 1:09.72  1:18.3810
Boars Head Swim Club 13Contiliano, Anna X31.47  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club 14Byrne, Katie DQ  1:00.19---
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Nelsen, Mischa SCR  42.26---

 
Event 49  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 18Bledsoe, Sam 25.60 725.201
Boars Head Swim Club 15Skipper, Peyton 25.83 525.932
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Results - Wednesday Evening

(Event 49  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 15Ritter, Beckett 28.09  27.403
Boars Head Swim Club 15Manson, Thomas 28.91  30.324
Boars Head Swim Club 18Nicholson, Jeremiah 29.59  27.915
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Hansen, Jack 29.72 429.286
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Scanlon, William 29.95 330.057
Boars Head Swim Club 15Grossman, Milo 30.44  36.558
Boars Head Swim Club 18Wang, Richard 30.46  NT9
Hollymead Hammerheads 17Fix, Ryan 30.47  30.3510
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Greenberg, Aaron 30.82  NT11
Boars Head Swim Club 15Lawson, Brody 31.41  31.7512
Boars Head Swim Club 17Skipper, Jackson 32.09  32.1913
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Owney, Madden 43.88  44.2314

 
Event 50  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 18Fuller, Alex 27.41 7NT1
Boars Head Swim Club 17McCardle, Reese 28.87 529.502
Boars Head Swim Club 17Scherer, Anne 29.25 4NT3
Boars Head Swim Club 17Osada, Eliza 29.46  29.654
Boars Head Swim Club 15Showalter, Tessa 31.76  32.535
Hollymead Hammerheads 15McCready, Charlotte 32.09 3NT6
Boars Head Swim Club 16Contiliano, Claire 32.43  31.007
Boars Head Swim Club 17Ritter, Emerson 32.78  34.058
Boars Head Swim Club 17Grossman, Tate 33.35  32.439
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Schultheis, Madison 39.18  NT10
Boars Head Swim Club 17Cooper, Laine 42.62  42.5711
Hollymead Hammerheads 15Shrum, Calais SCR  36.07---
Boars Head Swim Club 17Wells, Sara SCR  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads 17Adams, Mary SCR  55.95---

 
Event 51  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club  7Sheeran, Tanner 20.19 717.641
Boars Head Swim Club  8Barrett, Graham 26.03 527.632
Boars Head Swim Club  8Walker, James 31.27  NT3
Boars Head Swim Club  8Sande, Anders 32.15  NT4
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Paulson, Trey 34.32 431.055
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Litton, James 38.96 3NT6
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Prout, James DQ  35.25---
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Goodrich, Max DQ  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Willis, Teddy DQ  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Uhl, August DQ  37.92---

 
Event 52  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads  8Spillar, Laurel 20.50 718.441
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Cann, Celia 21.09 520.952
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Prochazka, Greta 21.37  22.873
Boars Head Swim Club  7Sheeran, Brynn 22.57 421.744
Boars Head Swim Club  7Kinnick, Georgia 26.00 326.325
Boars Head Swim Club  8Blackburn, Caroline 29.27  29.206
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HM @ BHSC
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Results - Wednesday Evening

(Event 52  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads  8Dondrup, Behma 31.06  29.787
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Henry, Sonia DQ  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  8MacIlwaine, Annabelle DQ  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Quagliariello, Laney SCR  NT---

 
Event 53  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 10Zarwel, Mason 37.09 737.141
Boars Head Swim Club 10Sheeran, Hudson 39.27 538.692
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Pariseau, Adam 39.81 443.693
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Gander, Drew 43.19 341.474
Boars Head Swim Club  9DeMarco, Lincoln 43.53  43.425
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Paulson, Nick 47.22  47.456
Boars Head Swim Club  9McNerney, Witt 48.14  NT7
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Livengood, Griffin 50.64  48.688
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Adams, Ryan 50.65  NT9
Boars Head Swim Club  9MacIlwaine, Porter 52.89  NT10
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Uhl, Everett 1:00.62  1:07.4111
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Litton, Thomas DQ  39.45---
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Walker, Evan DQ  NT---

 
Event 54  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club  9Kinnick, Ellie 36.90 736.391
Boars Head Swim Club 10Garland, Clare 44.26 544.962
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Guillard, Jordan 44.47 443.773
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Pariseau, Lexi 47.41 348.054
Boars Head Swim Club 10Rogers, Atha 52.72  NT5
Boars Head Swim Club  9McFarland, Daley 54.10  50.906
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Fontenot, Ellie 57.46  1:00.227
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Prout, Parker 1:01.14  54.458
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Livengood, Corinne 1:05.63  1:08.249
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Lee, Penelope DQ  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Sande, Darden SCR  52.91---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Farmer, Ellie SCR  51.99---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Straightiff, Sadie SCR  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Chorey, Molly SCR  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club 10Fuller, Camellia SCR  NT---

 
Event 55  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 12Sheeran, Patrick 28.40 728.471
Boars Head Swim Club 12Manson, Luke 31.69 532.542
Boars Head Swim Club 11McNerney, Brooks 35.47  NT3
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Easton, Ryder 36.94 436.444
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Kim, Dokyun 42.52 345.565
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Jones, Isaac 46.81  49.246
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Jeong, Jude 47.44  51.027
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Seo, Elijah 53.09  NT8
Boars Head Swim Club 12Singh, Rohan DQ  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Paparella, Logan DQ  NT---
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Results - Wednesday Evening

(Event 55  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 12Bentzen, Holden DQ  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club 11McClain, William NS  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Sauer, Nate SCR  31.20---
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Floyd, Jaxson SCR  46.42---

 
Event 56  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 11McCready, Clara 33.22 735.021
Boars Head Swim Club 12Rutherford, Harper 33.65 534.102
Boars Head Swim Club 12Donahue, Nora 35.37 437.773
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Schultheis, Marissa 35.71 334.944
Boars Head Swim Club 11Simmers, Charlotte Grace 37.84  41.045
Boars Head Swim Club 11Cooper, Rory 41.88  38.716
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Walker, Avery 45.06  47.307
Boars Head Swim Club 11Duncan, Rebecca 45.22  44.008
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Scanlon, Marielle 45.82  49.229
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Fontenot, Avery 46.46  49.6910
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Zirker, Harley X54.53  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club 11Lineen, Sienna DQ  58.85---
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Uhl, Atha DQ  1:01.77---
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Wilson, Blake SCR  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Forsythe, Abigail SCR  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club 11Gibson, Ruby SCR  39.57---

 
Event 57  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 14Moore, Henry 25.88 726.021
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Prochazka, Nate 26.78 527.862
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Hansen, Alex 30.82 431.753
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Fuller, Ryan 38.90  NT4
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Gander, Ryan 39.14  37.565
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Spencer, Samuel 45.91  44.876
Boars Head Swim Club 14Ismailov, Yusuf NS  26.28---
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Kundu, Ishan NS  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club 14Park, Stephen SCR  31.90---
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Richardson, Mac SCR  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Shelley, Soren SCR  27.90---

 
Event 58  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 13Maynard, Addey 28.07 728.521
Boars Head Swim Club 13Contiliano, Anna 28.13 528.682
Boars Head Swim Club 14Montini, Sofia 30.78 430.073
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Moriarty, Molly 32.03 332.794
Boars Head Swim Club 14Fontenot, Lilly 32.13  31.825
Boars Head Swim Club 13Whittle, Elizabeth 32.45  32.206
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Coleman, Monet 34.46  35.707
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Frazier, Colbie 34.94  34.18*8
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Durrer, Libby Anne 34.94  35.33*8
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Goodrich, Pearl 46.47  NT10
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Dolinger, Delila SCR  NT---
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Event 59  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 15Skipper, Peyton 24.33 724.601
Boars Head Swim Club 18Nicholson, Jeremiah 24.94 5NT2
Hollymead Hammerheads 18Hodges, Joshua 25.21 426.393
Boars Head Swim Club 17Skipper, Jackson 27.59  27.224
Boars Head Swim Club 15Manson, Thomas 27.71  28.505
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Scanlon, William 27.83 328.356
Boars Head Swim Club 15Grossman, Milo 27.94  27.797
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Greenberg, Aaron 27.95  27.818
Boars Head Swim Club 16McNerney, Turner 31.51  33.409
Hollymead Hammerheads 15Woods, Edmund 38.08  NT10
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Weaver, Walter 40.53  NT11
Boars Head Swim Club 18Cohen, Jacob NS  25.69---

 
Event 60  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 18Fuller, Alex 25.53 726.521
Boars Head Swim Club 17Osada, Eliza 26.88 526.872
Boars Head Swim Club 17McCardle, Reese 26.95 427.693
Hollymead Hammerheads 15McCready, Charlotte 28.78 328.924
Boars Head Swim Club 17Scherer, Anne 29.65  25.535
Hollymead Hammerheads 17Fix, Ryleigh 30.51  31.126
Boars Head Swim Club 17Smith, James 30.60  30.537
Hollymead Hammerheads 17Jones, Emilia 33.46  35.028
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Schultheis, Madison 34.79  34.819

 
Event 61  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club  8Badke, Connor 43.78 744.061
Boars Head Swim Club  8Sande, Anders 47.75 544.632
Boars Head Swim Club  7Fields, William 52.08  55.323
Boars Head Swim Club  8Walker, James 52.95  58.404
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Paulson, Trey 54.58 452.815
Boars Head Swim Club  8Nelson, Bennett 54.87  58.826
Boars Head Swim Club  8Singh, Henry 55.62  NT7
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Perrel, Wyatt 56.90 358.228
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Keyser, Paul 58.59  59.749
Boars Head Swim Club  8Brewer, Keegan 1:01.07  55.8210
Boars Head Swim Club  8Zinsser, Liam 1:01.77  NT11
Boars Head Swim Club  7Catalino, Charlie 1:05.40  NT12
Boars Head Swim Club  8Maurelli, Alex 1:08.33  NT13
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Fowler, Huck 1:18.95  1:25.7614
Boars Head Swim Club  8Valente, Finn X1:06.31  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  7Kipp, Oliver NS  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Phillips, Leo SCR  45.97---

 
Event 62  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads  8Durrer, Ella Grace 39.59 740.341
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Spillar, Laurel 40.82 541.022
Boars Head Swim Club  8Stein, Quinn 40.88 439.723
Boars Head Swim Club  8Pierce, Eva 49.15 346.954
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(Event 62  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads  7Schultheis, Macie 51.83  47.325
Boars Head Swim Club  7McCallum, Colette 54.65  NT6
Boars Head Swim Club  7Woodard, Bella 55.88  NT7
Boars Head Swim Club  6Gray, Delaney 1:02.07  NT8
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Foky, Charlotte 1:04.15  NT9
Boars Head Swim Club  7Byrne, Claire 1:07.72  NT10
Hollymead Hammerheads  8McLean, Scarlett 1:17.12  NT11
Boars Head Swim Club  8Envall, Emily X1:00.13  1:03.59---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Bell, Mary Jo SCR  49.87---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Zanzal, Izzy SCR  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  7Teague, Clare SCR  55.38---
Boars Head Swim Club  7Phillips, Emery SCR  NT---
Boars Head Swim Club  6Nolde, Charlotte SCR  53.50---
Hollymead Hammerheads  8Jackson, Elise SCR  1:13.16---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Junior, Ann Crawford SCR  51.71---
Boars Head Swim Club  8Andres, Penny SCR  45.81---
Hollymead Hammerheads  7Avery, Tyler SCR  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads  6Jackson, Emma SCR  NT---

 
Event 63  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 10Sheeran, Hudson 1:14.90 71:19.531
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Hodges, Noah 1:15.09 51:15.032
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Wong, Mason 1:17.93 41:20.183
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Paulson, Nick 1:19.85  1:20.924
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Pariseau, Adam 1:22.69  NT5
Boars Head Swim Club  9Mintzer, Louis 1:23.02 31:20.116
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Lynch, Dalton 1:28.46  1:33.197
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Prochazka, Zeke 1:28.47  1:26.048
Boars Head Swim Club 10Woodard, Turner 1:37.25  NT9
Boars Head Swim Club  9Fields, Wesley 1:41.20  NT10
Hollymead Hammerheads 10Hu, Evan 2:04.71  NT11

 
Event 64  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 10Rutherford, Abby 1:11.51 71:15.151
Boars Head Swim Club  9Kinnick, Ellie 1:17.95 51:20.382
Boars Head Swim Club 10Garland, Clare 1:22.51  1:21.053
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Guillard, Jordan 1:22.57 41:20.134
Boars Head Swim Club 10Sande, Darden 1:26.90  1:31.715
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Powell, Avery 1:30.47 31:34.056
Boars Head Swim Club 10Sandfort, Peri 1:39.52  1:39.657
Boars Head Swim Club  9Gall, Ali 1:54.91  NT8
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Fontenot, Ellie 1:57.83  NT9
Boars Head Swim Club 10Fuller, Camellia SCR  NT---
Hollymead Hammerheads  9Chorey, Molly SCR  NT---

 
Event 65  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 12Sheeran, Patrick 57.88 758.541
Boars Head Swim Club 12Henningsen, Chip 1:12.89 51:12.322
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(Event 65  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hollymead Hammerheads 11Cann, Vince 1:18.00 41:18.503
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Kim, Dokyun 1:24.75 31:23.284
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Cheatham, Kenny 1:28.66  1:27.565
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Paparella, Logan 1:36.21  1:37.356
Boars Head Swim Club 12Byrne, Daniel 1:37.58  NT7
Boars Head Swim Club 12Singh, Rohan DQ  1:41.38---
Boars Head Swim Club 12Lawson, Harrison SCR  1:10.32---
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Sauer, Nate SCR  1:01.66---

 
Event 66  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 12Rutherford, Harper 1:08.14 71:08.901
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Schultheis, Marissa 1:10.34 51:08.532
Boars Head Swim Club 12Rogers, Pearl 1:10.47 41:09.783
Hollymead Hammerheads 11McCready, Clara 1:10.52 3NT4
Boars Head Swim Club 11Cooper, Rory 1:20.94  1:19.595
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Spillar, Cora 1:23.03  1:24.876
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Durrer, Emily Claire 1:23.34  1:24.467
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Walker, Avery 1:24.61  1:20.958
Boars Head Swim Club 11Mintzer, Scarlett 1:26.13  1:26.689
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Powell, Brooklyn 1:27.20  1:26.8010
Hollymead Hammerheads 11Fontenot, Avery 1:28.58  NT11
Boars Head Swim Club 11Magee, Corinne 1:33.32  NT12
Hollymead Hammerheads 12Peacoe, Willow 1:46.89  NT13
Boars Head Swim Club 11Gibson, Ruby SCR  1:17.84---

 
Event 67  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 14Rutherford, Eli 51.81 751.451
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Kundu, Ishan 1:03.97 5NT2
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Hansen, Alex 1:05.95 41:02.443
Boars Head Swim Club 13McCall, Cade 1:12.63 31:15.224
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Fuller, Ryan 1:12.72  NT5
Boars Head Swim Club 14Ismailov, Yusuf NS  53.19---
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Shelley, Soren SCR  54.85---
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Sauer, Kevin SCR  53.67---
Boars Head Swim Club 14Park, Stephen SCR  NT---

 
Event 68  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 13Contiliano, Anna 58.90 759.681
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Guillard, Elise 59.90 559.822
Boars Head Swim Club 14Clark, Mila 1:00.76 41:01.483
Boars Head Swim Club 13Fuller, Anneliese 1:01.25  1:01.864
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Baker, Olivia 1:03.83 31:05.035
Boars Head Swim Club 14Fontenot, Lilly 1:04.59  1:02.326
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Owney, Scarlett 1:04.76  1:05.177
Hollymead Hammerheads 13Goodrich, Pearl 1:37.06  NT8
Hollymead Hammerheads 14Dolinger, Delila SCR  1:04.64---
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Event 69  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 18Bledsoe, Sam 50.53 756.141
Boars Head Swim Club 18Nicholson, Jeremiah 52.53 51:02.162
Hollymead Hammerheads 17Fix, Ryan 52.90 453.803
Boars Head Swim Club 18Wang, Richard 54.13  NT4
Boars Head Swim Club 15Ritter, Beckett 54.20  1:06.805
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Hansen, Jack 54.91 356.016
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Greenberg, Aaron 55.72  54.657
Boars Head Swim Club 15Lawson, Brody 56.07  56.768
Hollymead Hammerheads 16Singer, Caden 1:04.75  1:06.029
Boars Head Swim Club 16McNerney, Turner 1:06.71  NT10
Boars Head Swim Club 16McCall, CJ 1:08.68  NT11
Hollymead Hammerheads 15Woods, Edmund 1:14.15  NT12
Boars Head Swim Club 18Cohen, Jacob NS  56.07---

 
Event 70  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Boars Head Swim Club 17Ismailova, Diana 55.47 756.461
Boars Head Swim Club 17Wells, Sara 55.57 556.232
Boars Head Swim Club 17Osada, Eliza 56.09  56.213
Boars Head Swim Club 16Contiliano, Claire 1:02.01  NT4
Boars Head Swim Club 15Showalter, Tessa 1:02.21  1:03.045
Boars Head Swim Club 17Grossman, Tate 1:02.57  1:02.806
Hollymead Hammerheads 17Fix, Ryleigh 1:03.14 41:03.257
Hollymead Hammerheads 15Shrum, Calais SCR  1:09.17---
Hollymead Hammerheads 15Robinson, Lila Kate SCR  57.96---
Boars Head Swim Club 17Scherer, Anne SCR  NT---

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 70

1. Boars Head Swim Club 605 2. Hollymead Hammerheads 489


